Re% ; 201
at Re MNo:
FAIRTRADE: FL

LESTABLISHED 1018

Suider

1 Warshay Investments Ptx
| PO Box 528,
Telebhone

aarl, 7646
021 - 8673511

Ltd t/a KWV

Gross Weight :

|Custamer Order Date:
27.09.2024

Customer Qrder Numbar
1162095174

KWV Order Number:
110955345
Loading Status:

69.600kg

901479 |700026117 | Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m | CS
901478 |700026116 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml | CS

24 x 440
24 x 440

368.76
368.76

368.76
368.76

1,106.28
1,106.28

1,272.22
1,272.22

amad

J&st R BeIEY

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Termg:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name:

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




